Majstrovstva SR 2016 - Vzduchové zbrane

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Martin
SAT 12 MAR 2016

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
o Stage
1 108 ERNST GAJ 29.2 59.3 79.0 100.1 119.0 139.6 159.9 180.6 200.0
Stefan 91 10.0 10.3 10.6 9.3 1041 9.8 106 105
10.1 9.9 94 105 96 105 105 101 8.9
10.0 10.2
2 104 KOPP SCP 29.3 58.8 78.7 97.8 118.3 139.3 159.3 179.1 199.0
Pavol 9.7 95 103 89 103 105 10.2 9.6 9.6
9.3 9.7 96 10.2 10.2 105 98 10.2 103
10.3 103
3 107 BALAZ DBB 29.8 59.0 80.1 999 118.9 139.3 159.2 177.9
Peter 93 101 107 107 88 10.2 9.9 9.9
10.4 9.0 104 91 10.2 10.2 10.0 8.8
10.1 1041
4 101  KORINEK SKP 259 541 731 922 113.5 129.6 146.1
Jan 8.1 10.2 9.2 105 105 6.3 7.5
9.8 9.0 9.8 8.6 10.8 9.8 9.0
8.0 9.0
5 105 CECH SKP 258 555 753 93.8 112.8 129.6 SO
Libor 8.2 105 9.6 9.0 9.6 8.4
8.1 10.1 10.2 9.5 9.4 8.4
9.5 9.1
6 103 MATUSKA SKP 30.3 59.0 75.7 93.7 1121
Martin 95 87 101 80 89
10.7 9.7 6.6 10.0 9.5
10.1  10.3
7 102 FABO SCP 26.2 548 72.6 90.2
Jan 9.3 103 8.8 8.9
10.0 104 9.0 8.7
6.9 7.9
8 106 SLANICAN HRU 23.3 504 68.9
Marian 6.1 9.6 101
7.7 8.5 8.4
9.5 9.0

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 40BCE3D4
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Sle) Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie
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Majstrovstva SR 2016 - Vzduchové zbrane

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

Martin
SAT 12 MAR 2016

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
o Stage
1 203 KOSTUR DBB 271 564 769 95.0 113.1 133.6 151.3 171.8 188.1
Marek 88 94 103 88 84 99 84 100 84
88 102 102 93 97 106 93 105 79
95 97
2 208 STOJKA SCP 291 579 77.0 96.8 1150 135.7 153.8 171.8 187.4
Patrik 96 103 100 98 87 105 83 90 7.1
96 82 91 100 95 102 98 90 85
99 103
3 207 HLINKA MAR  28.7 56.3 75.5 957 114.3 132.8 151.2 171.5
Michal 93 94 104 101 97 90 91 98
93 94 88 101 89 95 93 105
10.1 8.8
4 202 KUNZ POS 282 54.4 73.6 927 112.3 130.8 150.2
Tomas 90 96 87 91 106 89 89
94 79 105 100 90 96 105
98 87
5 204 KOVACS JAR 281 56.4 745 93.0 111.6 129.7
Matej 83 95 98 81 84 92
99 90 83 104 102 89
99 98
6 206 ROSINA LHR 27.7 539 71.2 88.1 107.2
Martin 94 92 93 76 93
96 82 80 93 98
87 88
7 201 BALUCH SNV 27.6 53.2 70.0 87.1
Robert 90 87 90 93
90 65 78 78
96 104
8 205 DEMOVIC SAV 283 517 68.1
Lubos 87 84 76
101 63 88
95 87

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 1B36DCBE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 12 MAR 2016, 16:09 F1000001A1203161330.1.AP60.0.001.pdf E160 2 Page 1 of 1
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Majstrovstva SR 2016 - Vzduchové zbrane

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Martin
SAT 12 MAR 2016

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
o Stage
1 303 MIKEROVA SKA  27.7 55.8 763 955 114.2 133.4 153.9 173.4 193.1
Alena 88 90 103 96 82 98 100 88 102
103 93 102 96 105 94 105 107 95
86 98
2 302 SINDLEROVA SKP 295 587 761 934 112.4 132.2 152.2 172.4 189.5
Ingrid 93 102 82 84 88 100 93 106 80
99 85 92 89 102 98 107 96 9.1
10.3 10.5
3 306 MICHALKOVA PUC 26.6 56.3 755 951 111.0 131.1 151.6 171.0
Katarina 90 94 100 94 79 98 107 108
70 105 92 102 80 103 98 86
106 9.8
4 305 SIMEKOVA SKP  27.7 56.7 77.4 97.0 114.3 133.6 151.1
Zuzana 87 85 100 99 93 107 77
99 96 107 97 80 86 98
91 109
5 301 KUCOVA MAR 295 57.6 741 942 111.5 130.7
Katarina 101 99 76 101 87 103
97 93 89 100 86 89
97 89
6 308 ZEMCAKOVA SNV 273 52.8 723 93.0 110.3
Jana 90 62 97 103 96
98 98 98 104 77
85 95
7 307 MARHULIKOVA SKP 273 555 73.8 90.0
Gabriela 88 103 85 64
90 83 98 98
95 96
8 304 HUSAROVA PUC 28.3 54.6 71.7
Alzbeta 99 59 85
78 104 86
10.6 10.0

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 52F9D4FC
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 12 MAR 2016, 16:08 FO000001A1203161430.1.AP40.0.001.pdf E160 3 Page 1 of 1
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Majstrovstva SR 2016 - Vzduchové zbrane

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

Martin
SAT 12 MAR 2016

Rk ?l'b Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
o Stage
1 408 NAGYOVA SCP 284 589 76.8 97.1 116.8 133.7 151.6 170.8 189.5
Alexandra 8.5 9.8 89 101 1041 9.5 7.8 103 9.8
95 103 9.0 10.2 9.6 74 1041 8.9 8.9
104 104
2 401 MARSALKOVA SAV 259 528 714 90.8 110.2 129.2 147.2 167.8 186.9
Martina 8.9 71 105 8.7 10.2 9.7 8.9 9.7 9.3
8.4 10.6 8.1 107 9.2 9.3 91 109 9.8
8.6 9.2
3 407 GARCALOVA SNV 26.0 53.4 722 904 1101 128.3 148.4 166.2
Klaudia 9.4 8.3 9.3 103 9.2 9.0 106 8.7
8.3 8.8 9.5 79 105 9.2 9.5 9.1
8.3 103
4 405 ERNSTOVA SCP 25.6 50.6 69.0 88.4 107.9 125.7 144.6
Samuela 10.6 9.3 9.0 101 9.8 8.5 9.2
8.6 7.2 9.4 9.3 9.7 9.3 9.7
6.4 8.5
5 406 SEBESTOVA SKP 239 498 67.0 86.6 106.4 1221
Karolina 7.8 9.9 8.5 9.1 9.7 8.0
10.0 7.0 8.7 105 1041 7.7
6.1 9.0
6 404 JAKUBCIKOVA HOR 239 48.0 64.0 804 98.1
Simona 48 97 77 57 88
10.0 8.8 8.3 107 8.9
9.1 5.6
7 402 KANIAKOVA SKP 19.2 41.3 589 75.8
Jana 66 51 90 72
6.9 8.2 8.6 9.7
5.7 8.8
8 403 BRUNNEROVA SAV 21.8 46.2 58.2
Anna 8.2 8.7 5.5
7.5 5.6 6.5
6.1 1041

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F05853CD
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 12 MAR 2016, 16:03 FO0000001A1203161530.1.AP40.0.001.pdf E160 4 Page 1 of 1
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Por IDN-SSZ
VzPi60 - muzi:

1 S17/14022
2 S05/05128
3 S01/01497
4 503/03421
5 S00/00032
6 S16/13388
7 S23/16665
8  S19/14764
9  S05/05341
10 S05/05427
11 S01/01769
12 S03/03778
13 S09/07851
14 S09/07912
15 S15/12969
16 S02/03285
17 S16/13729
18  S10/08767
19 S01/01357
20 S14/11884
$10/09294
S03/03455
S00/00342
S02/02498
S06/06042

Name/Meno

BALAZ
KOPP

FABO
ERNST
CECH
KORINEK
MATUSKA
SLANICAN
MOTYCKA
HARSANY
ZBOROVJAN
BARANCIK
HORNACEK
DANIEL
POLAK
OBLOZINSKY
SKYVA
HORNACEK
HUSAR
VAJA
HABUDA
MIZAK
MLYNARCIK
REMEN
TUZINSKY

VzPi60 - juniori:

1 S21/15760

D:\Rok2016kul\Sutaze_16\Vysledky 16\M-SR_Martin_20160312

M-SR

HLINKA

Peter
Pavol
Jan
Stefan
Libor
Jan
Martin
Marian
Pavel
Juraj
Peter
Ivan
Martin
Lukas
Jakub
Tomas
Martin
Juraj
Milan
Vaclav
Peter
Jozef
Peter
Juraj

Juraj

Michal

MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY
Martin 11. - 13. marca 2016

YB

1995
1978
1963
1967
1978
1992
1972
1982
1965
1979
1966
1974
1982
1987
1995
1976
1993
1979
1959
1973
1982
1977
1969
1963
1984

1996

No Klub

BB0037
MT0207
BAO117
BHO0143
MT0207
BAO117
BAO117
NOO0342
MT0207
BAO117
BAO117
PXO0152
S10303
BAO117
BAO163
GA0093
BAO117
S10303
PX0266
BBO111
BAO117
PO0018
SN0049
MT0029
BB0037

MT0029

Vysledkova listina

Nation / Klub

VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
SKP - Martin / SCP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
Gajary

SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

ZO TSH - Hrustin

SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

POBYS - Povazska Bystrica
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
Jarovce / SCP - Bratislava

Sala

SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica

Puchov

URPIN - Banska Bystrica

SKP - Bratislava

Drienov

Spisska Nova Ves

SSK mesta - Martin

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica

SSK mesta - Martin

1z4

1.
94 96
97 95
95 96
96 98
92 95
95 97
93 95
92 97
95 94
94 94
93 92
92 93
94 91
94 94
98 95
89 94
90 91
93 84
85 92
92 90
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
ospravedlneny
90 92

98
93
97
96
94
93
92
95
92
92
93
94
94
95
93
96
&9
92
88
87

96

99
97
98
94
94
95
93
96
93
95
94
95
93
92
95
89
94
92
93
85

94

98
96
91
95
95
93
95
90
96
95
95
94
92
89
88
94
95
88
&9
88

88

93
97
93
90
98
94
98
96
95
91
93
91
94
94
89
91
90
93
90
92

92

Total

578
575
570
569
568
567
566
566
565
561
560
559
558
558
558
553
549
542
537
534

552

SO

12.3.2016
18:14



Por IDN - SSZ

2 S23/16327
3 S20/14910
4 S22/15965
5 S18/02602
6 S18/02603
7 S16/13610

VzPi60 - kadeti:

1 S$22/15877
S19/07839
$22/15887
$25/17282
$25/17280
$23/16308
$24/16956
S23/16313
VzPi4(0 - Zeny:
1 S06/06231
2 S01/01511
3 S10/08548
4 S23/16671
6
8
9

N O bW

S01/01284
S08/08076
S01/02311
10 S11/10138
11 S00/00466
12 S10/08663
13 S00/00836
14 S09/07780
15 820/14819
S18/02644
$21/15509
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M-SR

Name/Meno

BALUCH
KUNZ
DEMOVIC
NAGY
TURNA
JEDINY

KOSTUR
STOJKA
KOVACS
ROSINA
KOJDA
VLCEK
KASALA
PELACH

MICHALKOVA
KUCOVA
SIMEKOVA
ZEMCAKOVA
MARHULIKOVA
MIKEROVA
SINDLEROVA
HUSAROVA
KHUEBACHOVA
GRUBEROVA
MIKLASOVA
DANAJKOVA
ZBOROVJANOVA
GAJANOVA
LABIKOVA

Roébert
Tomas
Lubos
Alexander
Mikulas
Vladimir

Marek
Patrik
Matej
Martin
Tomas
Martin
Stefan
Oliver

Katarina
Katarina
Zuzana
Jana
Gabriela
Alena
Ingrid
Alzbeta
Martina
Marianna
Jana
Renata
Katarina
Lenka
Maria

YB

1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

1983
1964
1980
1982
1978
1979
1976
1987
1974
1976
1971
1978
1995
1982
1975

No Klub

SN0426
PO0016
BA0001
VKO0146
BBO0119
S10303

BB0037
S10303
BAO0163
LM0285
LMO0285
S10303
BAO117
LM0285

PX0266
MT0029
BAO117
SN0426
PO0028
S10303
BAO117
PX0266
BAO117
ZHO0318
GA0093
S10303
P0O0020
BAO117
KE0002

Nation / Klub
SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
SOLIVAR - Presov
SVK - SAV - Bratislava
Pribelce
MSK - Brezno
SSKP - Skalica

VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica

SSKP - Skalica / SCP - Bratislava

Jarovce / SCP - Bratislava
SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok
SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

SSS Lesn. 8kola - Lip. Hradok

Pachov

SSK mesta - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
SKP - Presov - Sek&ov
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

Pachov

SKP - Bratislava

MSK - Ziar nad Hronom
Sala

SSKP - Skalica

Sarigské Michalany

SKP - Bratislava
PODHRADOVA - Kogice

274

89

89
83 88
84 88
81 88
84 90
87 86
92 94
92 93
86 96
84 89
85 87
89 92
84 91
ospravedlneny
89 95
88 91
89 92
93 93
90 90
88 91
87 92
88 92
87 87
83 94
84 88
85 82
75 85
ospravedlnena
ospravedlnena

89

&9
87
91
83
80

93
96
93
90
92
&9
86

93
95
90
89
92
94
90
91
&9
86
86
82
87

89

86
84
87
86
83

93
87
87
92
92
87
88

93
95
97
93
90
88
89
86
90
86
84
86
84

81

87
91
84
83
87

93
94
91
93
87
81
78

87
90
87
89
89
91

93
90
93
89
89
88
82

Total

524
523
521
520
515
514

558
552
546
537
532
526
509

370
369
368
368
362
361
358
357
353
349
342
335
331

SO

12.3.2016
18:14



Por IDN - SSZ

Name/Meno

VzPi40 - juniorky:

1 S21/15375
2 S19/13167
3 S19/06096
4 $23/16302
5 $25/17313
6 S19/14783

7 S23/16648

ERNSTOVA
GARCALOVA
NAGYOVA
SEBESTOVA
MANAKOVA
SIMONOVA
KANIAKOVA

VzPi40 - kadetky:

1

2 S21/15432
3 $23/16596
4 S23/16282

VzPi40 - seniori:

MARSALKOVA
JAKUBCIKOVA
KANIAKOVA
BOHACOVA

1 S01/02199
2 500/01048
3 S00/01042
4 $10/09257
5 S02/02458
6 S10/08664
7 S05/05129
8 S00/00325
9  S19/14775
10 S09/07841
12 S00/01076
13 S02/03344
14 $23/16502
15 S14/12306
16 S04/04401
17 S13/11288
18  S00/01038
19  S01/01532

D:\Rok2016kul\Sutaze_16\Vysledky 16\M-SR_Martin_20160312

M-SR

DANAJ
BURIAN
ITHRING
LIETAVEC
VYBOH
GRUBER
KOPP
BERNAT
LIPTAK
ADAMY
RICHTER
PAZURIK
MUDRY
RYBAR
HORNACEK
BACIAK
ZSIGA
VALASIK

Samuela
Klaudia
Alexandra
Karolina
Lucia
Martina
Katarina

Martina
Simona
Jana

Jarmila

FrantiSek
Rostislav
Karol
FrantiSek
Jan
Marian
Pavol
Emil
Ondrej
Lubomir
Ferdinand
Peter
Vladimir
Miloslav
Miroslav
Ladislav
Eduard

Jozef

YB

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

1998
1998
1999
1999

1951
1964
1954
1954
1962
1952
1952
1960
1969
1955
1946
1967
1959
1965
1953
1951
1963
1950

No Klub

BHO0143
SN0049
BA0362
MT0207
BA0001
BAO117
BAO117

ZA0255
BAO117
PO0016

BAO117
BBO111
ZHO0318
MT0029
ZV0097
ZHO0318
MT0029
S10303
ZH0318
S10303
BAO117
S10303
BHO0143
BAO117
S10303
MT0207
ZV0097
BAO117

Nation / Klub

Gajary / SCP - Bratislava
Spisska Nova Ves

EDISON - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

SVK - SAV - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

SAV - Bratislava

70 SZTS, - SSK Horky
SKP - Bratislava
SOLIVAR - Presov

SKP - Bratislava

URPIN - Bansk4 Bystrica
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin
STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin

SSKP - Skalica

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica

Gajary

SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Martin

STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
SKP - Bratislava

3z4

90
89
92
85
86
87
79

91
&9
86
88

93
&9
90
92
91
91
85
87
88
89
85
90
90
81
85
88
87
92

94
92
90
88
84
81
84

88
89
73
72

92
88
94
84
90
88
88
89
90
88
86
89
88
88
85
84
81
90

91
95
90
85
82
84
79

91
86
78
81

95
96
91
92
90
88
&9
87
83
86
92
85
&5
89
88
87
&9
81

95
92
90
91
88
82
80

86
83
86
80

92
96
87
91
87
89
93
91
91
89
88
87
87
91
90
89
89
83

Total

370
368
362
349
340
334
322

356
347
323
321

372
369
362
359
358
356
355
354
352
352
351
351
350
349
348
348
346
346

SO

12.3.2016
18:14



Por

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35

IDN - SSZ

S14/11941
S24/16750
S00/01039
S00/00662
S26/1788
S00/00838
S01/02087
S08/07773
S00/00647
S00/01068
S00/00284
S07/06543
S04/04303
S06/05824
S01/02052

Name/Meno

HANAK
MARTINKA
LACKY
GALL
PALES
MIKLAS
BUCAK
MAGLOCKY
STOLAR
HOFFMAN
NEMETHY
CECH
DORDIK
CSENTE
TOMASKIN

PHK: Ing. Josef VALVODA - A 023 / A 3341
HR: Ing. Jan KULICH - A 009 / ISSF A 3329
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M-SR

Dionyz
Josef
Antonin
Igor
Jozef
Igor
Marian
Michal
Michal
Jozef
Peter
Libor
Pavol
Stefan

Pavel

YB

1947
1951
1959
1946
1951
1963
1964
1967
1954
1952
1943
1954
1958
1942
1960

No Klub

BAO117
GA0093
BAO117
TNO0084
MT0029
GA0093
P0O0020
BAO117
TT0063
ZV0097
MT0029
MT0207
KE0211
GA0093
VKO0146

Nation / Klub

SKP - Bratislava

Sala

SKP - Bratislava

VTJ - Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SSK mesta - Martin

Sala

Sariské Michal'any

SKP - Bratislava

Piestany

STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
SSK mesta - Martin

SKP - Martin

SKP strel. odd. - Kogice

Sala

Pribelce

474

88

84
88
87
79
93
84
86
83
86
86
71
88
82
87

91

81
85
84
88
81
80
89
86
87
84
88
75
86
92

86

90
84
88
88
86
88
86
83
83
82
&5
82
79
86

81

89
87
85
88
83
90
79
86
81
84
91
84
81
50

Total

346
344
344
344
343
343
342
340
338
337
336
335
329
328
315

SO

12.3.2016
18:14



Por IDN - SSZ
VzPi60 - muzi:
S09/07912

1 S01/01497
S05/05128

S00/00032
2 S05/05341
S19/14764
S16/13388
3 S23/16665
S16/13729
S09/07851
4 S10/08767
S19/07839

VzPi60 - juniori:

MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY
Martin 11. - 13. marca 2016
Vysledkova listina

Name/Meno

DANIEL
FABO
KOPP
CECH
MOTYCKA
SLANICAN

KORINEK
MATUSKA
SKYVA
HORNACEK
HORNACEK
STOJKA

S22/15877
S18/02602
S18/02603

VzPi40 - Zeny:
S00/00466
1 S10/08548
S01/02311

S21/15432
2 S01/01511
$23/16302

$23/16282
3 S01/01284
$20/14819

KOSTUR
NAGY
TURNA

KHUEBACHOVA
SIMEKOVA
SINDLEROVA
JAKUBCIKOVA
KUCOVA
SEBESTOVA
BOHACOVA
MARHULIKOVA
ZBOROVJANOVA

VzPi40 - juniorky:

S23/16648
1 S23/16596
S19/14783
S21/15690
2 S25/17313

VzPi40 - seniori:
$00/01048
1 S10/08664
$00/01042

S09/07841
2 S00/00325
S02/03344

S05/05129

KANIAKOVA
KANIAKOVA
SIMONOVA
BRUNNEROVA
MANAKOVA
MARSALKOVA

BURIAN
GRUBER
IHRING
ADAMY
BERNAT
PAZURIK

KOPP

Lukas
Jan
Pavol
Libor
Pavel
Marian
Jan
Martin
Martin

Martin

Juraj
Patrik

Marek
Alexander
Mikulas

Martina
Zuzana
Ingrid
Simona
Katarina
Karolina

Jarmila
Gabriela
Katarina

Katarina
Jana
Martina
Anna
Lucia

Martina

Rostislav
Marian
Karol
Lubomir
Emil
Peter

Pavol
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Druzstva

YB No Klub

1987
1963
1978

BAO117
BAO117
MT0207

1978
1965
1982

MT0207
MT0207
NOO0342

1992

1972
1993

BAO117
BAO117
BAO117

1982

1979
1998

S10303
S10303
S10303

1998
1996
1996

BB0037
VKO0146
BB0119

1974
1980
1976

BAO117
BAO117
BAO117
1998
1964
1997

ZA0255
MT0029
MT0207

1999

1978
1995

PO0016
P0O0028
P0O0020

1997
1999
1996

BAO117
BAO117
BAO117
1999
1996
1998

BA0001
BA0001
BA0001

1964
1952
1954

BBO111
ZHO0318
ZHO0318
1955
1960
1967

S10303
S10303
S10303

1952 MTO0029

Nation / Klub

SCP - Bratislava
SCP - Bratislava
SCP - Bratislava
KV SSZ - Zilina
KV SSZ - Zilina
KV SSZ - Zilina
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica

KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica
KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica
KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica

SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
KV SSZ - Zilina
KV SSZ -

KV SSZ -

Zilina
Zilina
KV SSZ -
KV SSZ -
KV SSZ -

Presov
Presov

Presov

SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SVK - SAV - Bratislava
SVK - SAV - Bratislava
SVK - SAV - Bratislava

KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica
KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica
KV SSZ - Banska Bystrica
SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica
SSKP - Skalica

SSK mesta - Martin

Total

558
570
575

568
565
566

567
566
549

558
542
552

558
520
515

353
368
358
347
369
349

321
362
331

322
323
334
DSQ
340
356

369
356
362
352
354
351

355

SO

z

1703

1699

1682

1652

1593

1079

1065

1014

979

696

1087

1 057

12.3.2016
18:01



Por

IDN - SSZ

$10/09257
$00/00284
00/01068
$02/02458
00/01038
S14/11941
S08/07773
S14/12306
$06/05824
$24/16750
S00/00838

Name/Meno

LIETAVEC
NEMETHY
HOFFMAN
VYBOH
ZSIGA
HANAK
MAGLOCKY
RYBAR
CSENTE
MARTINKA
MIKLAS

PHK: Ing. Josef VALVODA - A 023 / A 3341
HR: Ing. Jan KULICH - A 009 / ISSF A 3329

FrantiSek
Peter
Jozef
Jan
Eduard
Dionyz
Michal
Miloslav
Stefan
Josef
Igor
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Druzstva

YB

1954
1943
1952
1962
1963
1947
1967
1965
1942
1951
1963

No Klub

MT0029
MT0029
ZV0097
ZV0097
ZV0097
BAO117
BAO117
BAO117
GA0093
GA0093
GA0093

Nation / Klub

SSK mesta - Martin

SSK mesta - Martin

STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina

SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava
Sala
Sala

Sala

Total

359
336
337
358
346
346
340
349
328
344
343

SO

z
1050

1041

1035

1015

12.3.2016
18:01



Por IDN - SSZ

Name/Meno

VzPu 60 - muZi (...., 1995)

1 S16/13364
2 S04/04850
3 S00/00039
4 $01/02281
5 S07/06401
6 S01/01355

7 S01/02278

SLIACAN
LACA
JAHVODKA
VANDLIK
FILKUS
BINAS
TRNKA

VzPu 60 - juniori (1996, 1997)

1 S17/14064
2 S20/15003
3 S20/14922
4 S18/02696
5 S20/15151

MEDVED
CERVENKA
SUCHY
VISNOVEC
JANY

VzPu 60 - kadeti (1998, 1999)

1 S20/15152
S23/16587
S19/05387
S15/12640
S22/16175
S22/16174
S22/16127
8 S24/16753

VzPu 40 - Zeny (

~N N W

1 S05/05045
2 S12/10272
3 S15/12654
4 $19/05916
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Cena

SULEK
HERAK
BABALA
LIPOVSKY
MESZAROS
MESZAROS
ZOLCER
TOMASKO

DEMJEN PESKOVA

HYBLEROVA
SKOTKOVA
CHOVANOVA

CENA MESTA MARTIN
Martin 11. - 13. marca 2016
Vysledkova listina

YB No Klub Nation / Klub
Rekord SSZ: 627,8 / 208,3 / 1 847,9
Dusan 1994 BB0119 MSK - Brezno
Miroslav 1979 BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava
Miroslav 1973 BAO0117 SKP - Bratislava
Ivan 1974  MT0207 SKP - Martin
Daniel 1981 BAO0001 SAV - Bratislava
Peter 1968 PX0152 POBYS - Povazska Bystrica
DusSan 1972 MT0207 SKP - Martin

Rekord SSZ: 625,9 /208,3 /1 817,8

Matej 1996 BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
Denis 1997 BAO117 SKP - Bratislava

Adam 1996 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava

Jozef 1996 MT0029 SSK mesta - Martin

Patrik 1997 BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
Rekord SSZ: 619,2 /202,7 /1 817,8

Stefan 1998 BS0399 Banska Stiavnica

Stanislav 1999 BH0080 Vistuk

Stanislav =~ 1999 GA0093 Sala

Miroslav 1998 BB0037 VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica
Juraj 1999 KN0216 ROYAL - Komérno

Gabriel 1999 KN0216 ROYAL - Komarno

Gabriel 1999 VKO0146 Pribelce

Alex 1998 GA0093 Sala

Rekord SSZ: 419,4 /208,1 /1 238,3

Daniela 1984 BAO117 SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
Jana 1991  PO0028 SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava
Dominika 1993 P00028 SKP - Presov / SCP - Bratislava
Lucia 1994 RK0384 HRBOLTOVA - RuZomberok

126

101,1
99,5
97,8
95,0
96,3
94,6
89,8

104,6
102,0
102,0

93,4
102,3

102,7
98,8
101,5
102,4
101,2
99,3
96,6
91,0

103,6
101,5
102,1

96,6

100,1
98,0
98,0
99,4
99,8
98,4
85,3

102,5
103,2
98,8
93,1
104,6

103,1
102,0
98,8
96,8
99,2
98,7
97,0
91,6

102,9
102,3
101,7

99,2

101,2
99,8
97,4

102,1
98,9
94,5
91,6

103
101,9
100,0

95,8

102,0
98,5
99,8
99,3
97,7

101,1
99,0
89,7

103,9
104,5
102,7

98,7

101,8
100,4
100,5
96,9
99,6
95,5
88,6

104,6
101,9
101,3

95,7

103,2
99,6
99,7
99,6

102,0
99,7
95,9
97,4

104,2
103,1
101,8

99,6

100,7
99,2
103,5
97,9
95,1
96,8
86,7

103,2
102,9
102,2

98,2

99,4
101,8
97,6
102,6
98,4
95,1
97,0
98,2

103,3
99,7
98,8
98,5
99,0
95,5
88,7

104,5
101,8
98,6
97,2

101,9
96,4
98,7
95,3
97,1
96,7
94,4
94,0

Total

608,2
596,6
596,0
589,8
588,7
575,3
530,7

622,4
613,7
602,9
573,4
206,9

612,3
597,1
596,1
596,0
595,6
590,6
579,9
561,9

414,6
411,4
408,3
394,1

SO

12.3.2016
18:48



Por

5

IDN - SSZ

S20/15259

Name/Meno

CSENKEYOVA

VzPu 40 - juniorky (1996, 1997)

1

s180279¢ NOVOSEDLIKOVA

VzPu 40 - kadetky (1998, 1999)

1
2
3
4

S19/10641
S20/15295
S19/10642
S23/16418

MLADENOVA
MEDVEDOVA
MIZEROVA
KLUKNAVSKA

VzPu40 - seniori:

1
2
3
4

S16/13431
S00/00709
S07/06615
S01/01513

LASKA
BARBUS
VEGH
LACA

VzPu40 - dorastenci:

1

S23/16231

KNAPIK

VzPu40 - dorastenky:

1

O 0 3 &N W =~ W N

—_
N = O

13

S23/16383
S22/16139
$22/16140
S23/16382
S22/16147
S23/14836
S24/16781
S22/15841
S24/16994
S24/16776
S26/17841
S25/17213
S24/17000

VzPi60 - muzi:
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Cena

1

S17/14022

OCKOVA
BACOVA
KLIMEKOVA
KYSELOVA
JAKUSOVA
NAKATOVA
SALYOVA
TREBULOVA
GALDIKOVA
BUKOVA
ALBERTOVA
SEBOVA
ZACHENSKA

BALAZ

Maria

YB No Klub

Nation / Klub

1977 BAO0001 SAV - Bratislava

Rekord SSZ: 419,3 /206,0 / 1 224,2

Lucia

1996

BB0037

VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica

Rekord SSZ: 419,3 /206,0 / 1 224,2

Veronika
Jana
Michaela
Julia

Roébert
DusSan
Zoltan
Jozef

Rafael

Lea
Veronika
Anna
Miroslava
Daniela
Zuzana
Beata
Monika
Slavomira
Martina
Tereza
Zuzana
Viktoria

Peter

1998
1998
1998
1998

1968
1944
1962
1954

2002

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002

1995

BAO117
BBO0119
BAO117
MT0248

ZH0318
BAO117
GA0093
BAO117

PO0028

ZA0255
PO0028
PO0028
ZA0255
VKO0146
PO0028
MT0029
VKO0146
DT0437
MT0029
MT0248
MT0029
DT0437

BB0037

SKP - Bratislava
MSK - Brezno
SKP - Bratislava

Turany

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SKP - Bratislava

Sala

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Presov - SEKCOV

70 SZTS, - SSK Horky
SKP - Presov - SEKCOV
SKP - Presov - SEKCOV
70 SZTS, - SSK Hérky
Pribelce

SKP - Presov - SEKCOV
SSK mesta - Martin
Pribelce

Krivan

SSK mesta - Martin
Turany

SSK mesta - Martin

Krivan

VSC DUKLA - Banska Bystrica

226

96,7

101,4

104,1
101,7
103,0
100,2

97,5
90,6
94,8
95,5

96,5

99,4
101,7
98,6
96,4
98,2
95,4
95,7
96,5
92,6
94,0
84,7
90,8
89,1

94

100,2
103,7

105,0
103,3
101,4

99,8

97,0
97,3
97,4
93,4

98,1

100,3
99,7
99,7
98,9
98,6
99,8
98,6
96,2
92,9
92,9
91,0
91,7
87,7

96

97,1

104,9

102,1
102,2
100,6

98,3

97,1
96,7
92,9
94,6

95,8

100,5
100,5
100,1
97,7
98,5
98,7
97,3
97,1
92,2
90,6
96,2
88,8
83,2

98

97,1

102,7

102,7
99,5
99,2
98,2

98,3
99,6
97,5
96,7

97,4

100,8
97,0
98,3

102,0
98,5
98,8
98,9
95,5
94,2
90,0
95,4
91,2
86,8

99

98

93

Total
391.1

412,7

413,9
406,7
404,2
396,5

389,9
384,2
382,6
380,2

387,8

401,0
398,9
396,7
395,0
393,8
392,7
390,5
385,3
371,9
367,5
367,3
362,5
346,8

578

SO

12.3.2016
18:48



Por IDN - SSZ

Name/Meno

2 s0505128 KOPP

3 so1ni497 FABO

4 so03/03421 ERNST

5 so0n0032 CECH

6 s16/13388 KORINEK

7 s2n666s MATUSKA

8  si914764 SLANICAN
9 sos0s3¢1 MOTYCKA
10 s0s05427 HARSANY

11 so1/01769 ZBOROVJAN
12 s0303778 BARANCIK
13 s00073s1 HORNACEK
14 so907912 DANIEL

15 sis12000 POLAK

16  s0203285 OBLOZINSKY
17 si613729 SKYVA

18 2316328 GARAJCEK
19  si008697 HANULIK
20 si008767 HORNACEK
21 s2316585 HANTAK

22 s19/08097 MIKITA

23 soio1357 HUSAR

24 s1714007 KRIVDA JURKO
25 2517599 KLEIN

26 s14/11884 VAJA

27 sosis278 JURCA

28 sivisg2 ZIKLA

29  s11/09695 LIETAVEC

30  S23/16455
VzPi60 - juniori:

STRAUCH
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Cena

1
2

s21/15760  HLINKA
s23/16327 BALUCH

Pavol
Jan
Stefan
Libor
Jan
Martin
Marian
Pavel
Juraj
Peter
Ivan
Martin
Lukas
Jakub
Tomas
Martin
Boris
Marcel
Juraj
Radovan
Lukas
Milan
Richard
Michal
Vaclav
Martin
Anton
Lubos
David

Michal
Roébert

YB

1978
1963
1967
1978
1992
1972
1982
1965
1979
1966
1974
1982
1987
1995
1976
1993
1989
1975
1979
1985
1987
1959
1981
1988
1973
1984
1970
1986
1995

1996
1996

No Klub

MT0207
BAO117
BHO0143
MT0207
BAO117
BAO117
NOO0342
MT0207
BAO117
BAO117
PXO0152
S10303
BAO117
BAO0163
GA0093
BAO117
SN0426
ZV0097
S10303
PX0266
P0O0020
PX0266
P0O0020
BAO117
BBO111
S10303
NI0370
MT0029
SN0426

MT0029
SN0426

Nation / Klub

SKP - Martin / SCP - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
Gajary

SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

ZO TSH - Hrustin

SKP - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

POBYS - Povazska Bystrica
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava
Jarovce / SCP - Bratislava

Sala

SKP - Bratislava

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
SSKP - Skalica

Pachov

Sarigské Michalany

Pachov

Sarigské Michalany

SKP - Bratislava

URPIN - Bansk4 Bystrica
SSKP - Skalica

Zbehy

SSK mesta - Martin

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves

SSK mesta - Martin
SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves

3z6

97

95
96
92
95
93
92
95
94
93
92
94
94
98
&9
90
88
93
93
89
92
85
90
90
92
81
91
88
83

90
&9

95

96
98
95
97
95
97
94
94
92
93
91
94
95
94
91
90
90
84
91
92
92
86
91
90
88
90
87
89

92
89

93

97
96
94
93
92
95
92
92
93
94
94
95
93
96
89
87
90
92
94
83
88
86
88
87
91
87
81
88

96
&9

97

98
94
94
95
93
96
93
95
94
95
93
92
95
89
94
95
91
92
88
94
93
93
89
85
93
92
88
90

94
89

96

91
95
95
93
95
90
96
95
95
94
92
&9
88
94
95
92
92
88
87
84
89
93
89
88
91
83
82
88

88
81

97
93
90
98
94
98
96
95
91
93
91
94
94
89
91
90
92
87
93
90
92
90
89
89
92
89
89
89
77

92
87

Total

575
570
569
568
567
566
566
565
561
560
559
558
558
558
553
549
544
543
542
539
537
537
537
536
534
533
532
515
515

552
524

SO

12.3.2016
18:48



Por IDN - SSZ

3 S20/14910
4 S22/15965
5 S18/02602
6 S18/02603

7 S16/13610

VzPi60 - kadeti:

1 $22/15877
2 S19/07839
3 S22/15887
4 S25/17282
5 $25/17280
6 S23/16308
7 S24/16956
$23/16313
VzPi4(0 - Zeny:
1 S06/06231
2 S01/01511
3 S10/08548
4 $23/16671
5
6 S01/01284
7
8 S08/08076
9  S01/02311
10 S11/10138
11 S00/00466
12 S10/08663
13 S00/00836
14 S09/07780
15 $20/14819
16 S15/12747
17 $26/17829
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Cena

Name/Meno

KUNZ
DEMOVIC
NAGY
TURNA
JEDINY

KOSTUR
STOJKA
KOVACS
ROSINA
KOJDA
VLCEK
KASALA
PELACH

MICHALKOVA
KUCOVA
SIMEKOVA
ZEMCAKOVA
JEZKOVA
MARHULIKOVA
JEZKOVA
MIKEROVA
SINDLEROVA
HUSAROVA
KHUEBACHOVA
GRUBEROVA
MIKLASOVA
DANAJKOVA
ZBOROVJANOVA
JURKOVICOVA
KLUKNAVSKA

Tomas
Lubos
Alexander
Mikulas
Vladimir

Marek
Patrik
Matej
Martin
Tomas
Martin
Stefan
Oliver

Katarina
Katarina
Zuzana
Jana
Jaroslava
Gabriela
Jitka
Alena
Ingrid
Alzbeta
Martina
Marianna
Jana
Renata
Katarina
Dana
Jana

YB

1997
1996
1996
1996
1996

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

1983
1964
1980
1982
1993
1978
1991
1979
1976
1987
1974
1976
1971
1978
1995
1986
1968

No Klub

PO0016
BA0001
VKO0146
BBO0119
S10303

BB0037
S10303
BAO0163
LM0285
LMO0285
S10303
BAO117
LM0285

PX0266
MT0029
BAO117
SN0426

PO0028

S10303
BAO117
PX0266
BAO117
ZH0318
GA0093

S10303
P0O0020

S10303
MT0248

Nation / Klub

SOLIVAR - Presov
SVK - SAV - Bratislava
Pribelce

MSK - Brezno

SSKP - Skalica

VSC DUKLA - Banské Bystrica
SSKP - Skalica / SCP - Bratislava
Jarovce / SCP - Bratislava

SSS Lesn. 8kola - Lip. Hradok
SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

SSS Lesn. §kola - Lip. Hradok

Pachov

SSK mesta - Martin

SKP - Bratislava

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
Klub Moravian Sports Shooters
SKP - Presov - Sek&ov

Klub Moravian Sports Shooters
SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Bratislava

Puchov

SKP - Bratislava

MSK - Ziar nad Hronom

Sala

SSKP - Skalica

Sarigské Michal'any

SSKP - Skalica

Turany

476

88

83
84 88
81 88
84 90
87 86
92 94
92 93
86 96
84 89
85 87
89 92
84 91
ospravedlneny
89 95
88 91
89 92
93 93
94 91
90 90
94 91
88 91
87 92
88 92
87 87
83 94
84 88
85 82
75 85
77 81
80 82

&9

87
91
83
80

93
96
93
90
92
&9
86

93
95
90
&9
90
92
87
94
90
91
89
86
86
82
87
88
81

86

84
87
86
83

93
87
87
92
92
87
88

93
95
97
93
91
90
89
88
89
86
90
86
84
86
84
84
83

87

91
84
83
87

93
94
91
93
87
81
78

90
87
89
89
91

93
90
93
89
89
88
82

Total

523
521
520
515
514

558
552
546
537
532
526
509

370
369
368
368
366
362
361
361
358
357
353
349
342
335
331
330
326

SO

12.3.2016
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Por IDN - SSZ

Name/Meno

18 LETMANOVA
VzPi40 - juniorky:

1 s2115375 ERNSTOVA

2 s1913167 GARCALOVA

3 1906006 NAGYOVA

4 231632 SEBESTOVA

5  ss17313 MANAKOVA

6 siass SIMONOVA

7 s2e6ss KANIAKOVA
YzPi40 - kadetky:

1 MARSALKOVA

2 sans432 JAKUBCIKOVA

3 23165906 KANIAKOVA

4 23168 BOHACOVA
VzPi40 - seniori:

1 so01/02199 DANAJ

2 soon1048 BURIAN

3 soonios2 IHRING

4 s10/09257 LIETAVEC

5 s02/02458 VYBOH

6 sioosess GRUBER

7 so05/05129 KOPP

8 s000032s BERNAT

9 si914775 LIPTAK

10 so907841 ADAMY

11 JANOSTAK

12 soon1076 RICHTER

13 so203344 PAZURIK

14 s23165020 MUDRY

15 si12300 RYBAR

16  sosn4s00 HORNACEK

17 sizi2ss BACIAK
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Cena

Veronika

Samuela
Klaudia
Alexandra
Karolina
Lucia
Martina
Katarina

Martina
Simona
Jana

Jarmila

FrantiSek
Rostislav
Karol
FrantiSek
Jan
Marian
Pavol
Emil
Ondrej
Lubomir
Stefan
Ferdinand
Peter
Vladimir
Miloslav
Miroslav

Ladislav

YB

1995

1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997

1998
1998
1999
1999

1951
1964
1954
1954
1962
1952
1952
1960
1969
1955
1961
1946
1967
1959
1965
1953
1951

No Klub

BHO0143
SN0049
BA0362
MT0207
BA0001
BAO117
BAO117

ZA0255
BAO117
PO0016

BAO117
BBO111
ZH0318
MT0029
ZV0097
ZHO0318
MT0029
S10303
ZH0318
S10303

BAO117
S10303
BHO0143
BAO117
S10303
MT0207

Nation / Klub

Martin

Gajary / SCP - Bratislava
Spisska Nova Ves

EDISON - Bratislava / SCP - Bratislava

SKP - Martin

SVK - SAV - Bratislava
SKP - Bratislava

SKP - Bratislava

SAV - Bratislava

70 SZTS, - SSK Horky
SKP - Bratislava
SOLIVAR - Presov

SKP - Bratislava

URPIN - Banska Bystrica
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin
STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina
MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSK mesta - Martin

SSKP - Skalica

MSSK - Ziar nad Hronom
SSKP - Skalica

Klub Moravian Sports Shooters
SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica

Gajary

SKP - Bratislava

SSKP - Skalica

SKP - Martin

5z6

65

90
&9
92
85
86
87
79

91
89
86
88

93
89
90
92
91
91
85
87
88
89
88
85
90
90
81
85
88

70

94
92
90
88
84
81
84

88
89
73
72

92
88
94
84
90
88
88
89
90
88
85
86
89
88
88
85
84

54

91
95
90
&5
82
84
79

91
86
78
81

95
96
91
92
90
88
&9
87
83
86
&9
92
&5
85
&9
88
87

77

95
92
90
91
88
82
80

86
83
86
80

92
96
87
91
87
89
93
91
91
89
89
88
87
87
91
90
89

Total

266

370
368
362
349
340
334
322

356
347
323
321

372
369
362
359
358
356
355
354
352
352
351
351
351
350
349
348
348

SO

12.3.2016
18:48



Por

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

IDN - SSZ

S00/01038
S01/01532
S14/11941
S24/16750
S00/01039
S00/00662
S26/1788
S00/00838
S01/02087
S08/07773
S00/00647
S00/01068
S00/00284
S08/07371
S07/06543
S04/04303
S06/05824
S01/02052

Name/Meno

ZSIGA
VALASIK
HANAK
MARTINKA
LACKY
GALL
PALES
MIKLAS
BUCAK
MAGLOCKY
STOLAR
HOFFMAN
NEMETHY
VRABEC
CECH
DORDIK
CSENTE
TOMASKIN

VzPi40 - Dorastenci:

1
2

S23/16283
S23/16672

COPAK
FILIP

VzPi40 - Dorastenky:

1
2
3

S23/16303
S25/17257
S25/17193

DUJSIKOVA
DURANOVA
NASZALIOVA

PHK: Ing. Josef VALVODA - A 023 / A 3341
HR: Ing. Jan KULICH - A 009 / ISSF A 3329
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Cena

Eduard
Jozef
Dionyz
Josef
Antonin
Igor
Jozef
Igor
Marian
Michal
Michal
Jozef
Peter
Jan
Libor
Pavol
Stefan

Pavel

Marek
Lukas

Adela
Ivana
Claudia

YB

1963
1950
1947
1951
1959
1946
1951
1963
1964
1967
1954
1952
1943
1952
1954
1958
1942
1960

2002
2002

2000
2000
2001

No Klub

ZV0097
BAO117
BAO117
GA0093
BAO117
TN0084
MT0029
GA0093
P0O0020
BAO117
TT0063
ZV0097
MT0029
MT0248
MT0207
KE0211
GA0093
VKO0146

PO0016
SN0426

S10303
P0O0020
VKO0146

STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina

SKP
SKP
Sala
SKP
VTJ
SSK

Sala

Nation / Klub

- Bratislava

- Bratislava

- Bratislava
- Nové Mesto nad Vahom

mesta - Martin

Sarigské Michalany

SKP

- Bratislava

Piestany

STRIEBORNIK - Zvol. Slatina

SSK

mesta - Martin

Turany

SKP
SKP

Sara

- Martin

strel. odd. - Kosice

Pribelce

SOLIVAR - Presov
SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves

SSKP - Skalica

Sarigské Michal'any

Pribelce

626

87

92
88
84
88
87
79
93
84
86
83
86
86
85
71
88
82
87

94
93

84
86
71

81

90
91
81
85
84
88
81
80
89
86
87
84
85
88
75
86
92

90
84

87
84
80

&9

81
86
90
84
88
88
86
88
86
83
83
82
83
&5
82
79
86

90
94

87
74
77

89

83
81
89
87
85
88
83
90
79
86
81
84
83
91
84
81
50

93
95

83
81
73

Total

346
346
346
344
344
344
343
343
342
340
338
337
336
336
335
329
328
315

367
366

341
325
301

SO

12.3.2016
18:48



Por IDN - SSZ
VzRPi 2x30
1
2 S01/01498
3 S$23/16672
4 500/01039
5 S23/16455
6 S01/01532

Name/Meno

JANOSTAK
FAJKUS
FILIP
LACKY
STRAUCH
VALASIK

PHK: Ing. Jozef BORZ - A 036
HR: Ing. Jan KULICH - A 009 / ISSF A 3329

D:\Rok2016kul\Sutaze_16\Vysledky 16\M-SR_Martin_20160312

M-SR VzRPi 2x30

MAJSTROVSTVA SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY

Stefan
Pavel
Lukas
Antonin
Déavid
Jozef

Martin 11. - 13. marca 2016
Vysledkova listina

YB No Klub Nation /Klub

1961
1965
2002
1959
1995
1950

BAO117
SN0426
BAO117
SN0426
BAO117

Klub Moravian Sports Shooters
SKP - Bratislava

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
SKP - Bratislava

SPISAN - Spisska Nova Ves
SKP - Bratislava

1z1

97
95
95
89
93
76

95
93
98
&9
85
58

88
88
76
81
78
71

280
276
269
259
256
211

97
97
99
96
96
67

94
93
93
96
91
73

92
90
89
87
87
66

z

283
280
281
279
274
206

Total

563
556
550
538
530
417

12.3.2016
22:23





